8.
9.
10

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

FirstBusiness Checking and Basic Savings

. Montly maintaienance Fee

. How many free transaction items per month

. Minimum to open savings or FirstBusiness

. Savings earns interest on balances of?

. FirstBusiness Excess transaction fee

. Savings how many free withdrawals per quarter?

. Savings Excess withdrawals fee over 6?

Savings minimun balance to avoid fee?

FirstBusiness minumun balance to avoid fee?

. Savings Quarterly service charge?

FirstBusinnes or Savings eStament

Interest Bearing for Savings credited to the account
FirstBusiness earns interest?

Fristbusiness or Basic Savings Interes Tiers

ATM fees for FB ATM's

Other bank’'s ATM's fees?

Savings staments

A. N/A

B. semi annual

C. Optional

D. No

E. $100.00

F. $100.00

G. 500

H. $0.00

. $0.30 over 500

J. $1.00 plus any fees
K. cero

L. $5, below $100.00
M. $0.0

N. Each quarter

0. $25.00

P. $2.00 over 6

Q. #6

Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.



