FirstBusiness Checking and Basic Savings

1. Montly maintaienance Fee	A. N/A
2. How many free transaction items per month	B. semi annual
3. Minimum to open savings or FirstBusiness	C. Optional
4. Savings earns interest on balances of?	D. No
5. FirstBusiness Excess transaction fee	E. \$100.00
6. Savings how many free withdrawals per quarter?	F. \$100.00
7. Savings Excess withdrawals fee over 6?	G. 500
8. Savings minimun balance to avoid fee?	H. \$0.00
9. FirstBusiness minumun balance to avoid fee?	I. \$0.30 over 500
10. Savings Quarterly service charge?	J. \$1.00 plus any fees
11. FirstBusinnes or Savings eStament	K. cero
12. Interest Bearing for Savings credited to the account	L. \$5, below \$100.00
13. FirstBusiness earns interest?	M. \$0.0
14. Fristbusiness or Basic Savings Interes Tiers	N. Each quarter
15. ATM fees for FB ATM's	O. \$25.00
16. Other bank's ATM's fees?	P. \$2.00 over 6
17. Savings staments	Q. #6